

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
N/w — 1	st year maintainance				
	of road from kashipur				
	dul ke pass se kashipur				
	yadav tola ward no-12				
	Cunder MNGSY (GEN)				
	Agreement No — 56 SBD/2019-20				
	Agency — Laxmi Hafi				
	Enterprises, Hajipur				
	Actual date of completion — 10.12.2020				
	Date of entry: — 15.11.21				
Item ①	Restoration of				
15.1	rain cuts — do —				
	Q/s urde TMB, p-44				
	73.91 m ³ @ RS 379.59/m ³				
	= RS 28056.00				
Item ②	Maintainance of				
15.2	earthen shoulders				
	— do —				
	Q/s urde TMB, p-44				
	635.63 m ² @ RS 56.81/m ²				
	= RS 36110.00				
Item ③	Patch repair over				
15.14 (ii)	bituminous surface				
	with 20 mm thick				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
33.20m ²	Qb	vide	TMB, p-45	
	@	RS 204.59 / m ²		
		= RS		6792.00
<u>Item A</u> 15.9		Maintenance of		
		road sign - - do		
		Qty vide	TMB, p-45	
0.20 km	@	RS 1054.28 / km		
		= RS		211.00
<u>Item B</u> 15.11		Maintenance of		
		200 m and kilometer		
		Stone - do - -		

		Qb vide	TMB, p-45	
0.25 km	@	RS 561.09 / km		
		= RS		140.00
<u>Item C</u> 15.12		Cutting of	branches	
		of trees and shrubs		
		Qty vide	TMB, p-45	
3 Nos	@	RS 106.12 each		
		= RS		318.00

		Total Amt	RS	71627.00
		Add 12% GST	RS	8595.00
		1% LC	RS	716.00
		Gross Amt	RS	80938.00
		less 10% below	RS	8094.00
		Net payable	RS	72844.00

SK
 15.11.21
 J.E Continuation
 r/s
 25/04/2024
 A.E.
 15.11.21
 A.E.